Catalogue 4083/UK12
P
re
ss
ur
e
an
d

Connecting plug
Device plug DT04 4 pole 	  D
Order example
150x SCP03-400-34-07Q8
150 Single sensors (multiple of 50’s)
Pressure range 0...400 bar
Output signal 4 to 20 mA (2-wire)
G1/4 BSPP
Without damping
M12 connecting plug 4-pole
Pressure sensor SCP03	 SCP03-xxx-xx-xxQ8
Pressure range
-1...3 bar 	  004R
-1...9 bar 	  010R
-1...15 bar 	  016R
-1...24 bar 	  025R
0...4 bar 	  004
0...10 bar 	  010
0...16 bar 	  016
0...25 bar 	  025
0...35 bar 	  035
0…60 bar 	  060
0…100 bar 	  100
0…160 bar 	  160
0…250 bar 	  250
0…400 bar 	  400
0…500 bar 	  500
0...600 bar 	  600
0...1000 bar 	  1000
0...150 psi 	  0150P
0...250 psi 	  0250P
0...1000 psi 	  1000P
0...3000 psi 	  3000P
0...5000 psi 	  5000P
0...9000 psi 	  9000P
Output signal
0...20 mA 	  1
4...20 mA (3-wire) 	  2
4...20 mA (2-wire) 	  3
0...10 V 	  4
0...5 V 	  A
1...6 V 	  B
0.5...4.5 V (ratiometric) 	  R
0.5...4.5 V (nom.) 	  S
Process connection
G1/4 BSPP 	  4
1/4 NPT (Pn max. = 600 bar) 	  5
9/16-18 UNF, SAE 6 O-ring (Pn max. = 400 bar) 	  6
7/16-20 UNF SAE-4 O-ring (Pn max. = 400 bar) 	  7
G1/4 O-ring (Pn max. = 600 bar) 	  8
Damping
Without damping 	  0
With damping 	  D
Connecting plug
Device connector DIN EN 175301-803 Form A 4-pole 	  6
Circular connector M12x1 4-pole 	  7
Stationary cable 2 m 	  0
Device plug AMP Superseal 	  A
Device plug DT04 4 pole 	  D
Device plug DT04 3 pole 	  E
Junior Timer 3-pole 	  J
Minimum order qty:
Q8: Multiple of 50 pcs.
KOVAZ.cz